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July

Sr. No. |Day Date Events
1|Saturday 01-07-2023
2|Sunday 02-07-2023|Sunday
3|Monday 03-07-2023|Guru Purnima ( Song in Assembly )
4[Tuesday 04-07-2023
5|Wednesday | 05-07-2023
6|Thursday 06-07-2023
7|Friday 07-07-2023
8|Saturday 08-07-2023|Investiture Jeet Sir
9|Sunday 09-07-2023|Sunday
10{Monday 10-07-2023|Harmonious World (G20)
11|Tuesday 11-07-2023
12|Wednesday | 12-07-2023
13|Thursday 13-07-2023
14|Friday 14-07-2023
Plantation Drive ( Principal Mam ¢
15|Saturday 15-07-2023|and Students) 83 KGI, KB, Nuy [
16|Sunday 16-07-2023|Sunday
17|Monday 17-07-2023
18(Tuesday 18-07-2023
19|Wednesday | 19-07-2023
20|Thursday 20-07-2023
21|Friday 21-07-2023
Green day celebration of pre-
primary with seed generation
activity Field Vist (WCL Mine 10 th
22|Saturday 22-07-2023|5td. \
23|Sunday 23-07-2023|sunday L i
24|Monday 24-07-2023
25|Tuesday 25-07-2023
Kargil Vijay Diwas ( Act in Assembly
26|/Wednesday | 26-07-2023|) Jyoti Pardhi Mam
27|Thursday 27-07-2023
- 28|Friday 28-07-2023
E 29|Saturday 29-07-2023|Moharam
: 30|Sunday 30-07-2023 Sunday
 31|Monday 31-07-2023 Prineipal—
— . Saraswat Central Public 3¢
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F\

N, August
| 1[Tuesday 01-08-2023|pre- mid
| 2|Wednesday 02-08-2023
| 3|Thursday 03-08-2023
| 4|Friday 04-08-2023
| S|[Saturday 05-08-2023
|__6|Sunday 06-08-2023|sunday
| 7|Monday 07-08-2023|pre-mid
| 8|Tuesday 08-08-2023
9|Wednesday 09-08-2023
10| Thursday 10-08-2023
11|{Friday 11-08-2023
7 Leaders Day Comp. Aryabhatt maths challenge
12|Saturday 12-08-2023|pre-primary
13|Sunday 13-08-2023|sunday
14|Monday 14-08-2023|Oral Exam- Pre- primary (Hindi IV - X )
15|Tuesday 15-08-2023|Independence Day and Pateti
16|Wednesday 16-08-2023|Parsi New Year
17|Thursday 17-08-2023
'18|Friday 18-08-2023
19|Saturday 19-08-2023|Field Visit ( IX Std) Geographical Institude
20(Sunday 20-08-2023|sunday
21|Monday 21-08-2023|Nag panchami ( Working Day) Eng Oral (21-26)
Tuesday 22-08-2023
23|Wednesday 23-08-2023
24|Thursday 24-08-2023
[ 25|Friday 25-08-2023
26|Saturday 26-08-2023|Pre-Mid (File Show) ( 3rd to 15th ) 12th class
57|Sunday 27-08-2023|Sunday
r'{gfi(/l?mday 28-08-2023(Maths oral ( 28- 2nd sep) Competition
"z'é‘?ufesday 29-08-2023|Sports Depa.
30|Wednesday | 30-08-2023|Raksha Bandhan.
"51’ Ersday 31-08-2023|( Sanskrit Diwas )
[

j?
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e September
~~}4£riday 01-09-2023|Evaluation - | (1 *Sep to 9 Sep) 1 " and 2 ™
2(Saturday 02-09-2023
iéunday 03-09-2023|Sunday
__4[Monday 04-09-2023
5(Tuesday 05-09-2023|Teachers Day
6|Wednesday 06-09-2023|Janmashtami ( Pre- Primary
__7|{Thursday 07-09-2023|Holiday ( Janmashtami )
8|Friday 08-09-2023|International Literacy Day ( Bhalerao Sir )
9|Saturday 09-09-2023|Field Visit ( GTN Company VIl| Std)
10|Sunday 10-09-2023|Sunday
11|Monday 11-09-2023|Evaluation -1 (11 th to 16 ) pre -primary
™2 |Tuesday 12-09-2023
13|Wednesday 13-09-2023
14|Thursday 14-09-2023|Hindi Diwas
15|Friday 15-09-2023|Tanha Pola ( Holiday)
16|Saturday 16-09-2023|World Ozone day ( Evaluation - | File show )
| 17|Sunday 17-09-2023|Sunday
| 18|Monday 18-09-2023
19|Tuesday 19-09-2023|Ganesh Chaturthi ( Holiday)
20|Wednesday 20-09-2023|International Day Of peace.
21|Thursday 21-09-2023
Pzz Friday 22-09-2023|Mahalaxmi Pujan ( Gauri Pujan ) ( Holiday )
[ 23|Saturday 23-09-2023
24|Sunday 24-09-2023|Sunday ( Daughter day ) ( world De of day )
25|Monday 25-09-2023
26|Tuesday 26-09-2023
"ﬁWednesday 27-09-2023|File show (land Il )
58| Thursday 28-09-2023|Eid-e-Milad. ( Holiday )
—9|Friday 29-09-2023|World Heart Day
—30|Saturday 30-09-2023 i
222 o y
Principal
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October
| 1|Sunday 01-10-2023|sunday
2|Monday 02-10-2023|Gandi Jayati
3|Tuesday 03-10-2023|Mid. Term ( 3rd - 12 th )
4/Wednesday 04-10-2023
5|Thursday 05-10-2023
6|Friday 06-10-2023 |World Smile Day
7|Saturday 07-10-2023(Mid- Term
8|Sunday 08-10-2023
9{Monday 09-10-2023
10| Tuesday 10-10-2023
11|{Wednesday 11-10-2023
12|Thursday 12-10-2023
13|Friday 13-10-2023
14|saturday 11-10-9033 Pitrumaksha Amawshya /
Dhammaachakra Pravatra
15({Sunday 15-10-2023|sunday
16|Monday 16-10-2023 Navratri ( Com.petition ) ( Parents
Comp.) Pre-primary
17|Tuesday 17-10-2023
18| Wednesday 18-10-2023
Diaster Risk ( By Nature
19|Thursday 19-10-2023 Cotervitiot]
20(Friday 20-10-2023
Field visit ( 7 th std - Raman
21|Saturday 21-10-2023(Science )
22|Sunday 22-10-2023|Sunday (Durga Ashtami)
23|Monday 23-10-2023
24|Tuesday 24-10-2023|Dusshera ( Bhise Mam)
25|Wednesday 25-10-2023| -
26|Thursday 26-10-2023
27|Friday 27-10-2023
b iy L 00 ig:hszz\:;( Mid -term ) 3rd class
29|Sunday 29-10-2023|Sunday
| 30|Monday 30-10-2023
[31[|Tuesday 31-10-2023 pﬁJ
3 rincipal
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November
1|Wednesday | 01-11-2023
2|Thursday 02-11-2023|Result ( Mid -Term)
3|Friday 03-11-2023!

Filed Visit ( 6th std sitabuldi
4|Saturday 04-11-2023|fort) Sonalt sarbhaiya mam
5|Sunday 05-11-2023|Sunday
6|Monday 06-11-2023
7|Tuesday 07-11-2023
8|Wednesday | 08-11-2023|Diwali Mela ( Music Event)

Diwali vaccation begin from (
9|Thursday 09-11-2023|9th to 19th )

10(Friday 10-11-2023|( Dhanotrayadashi)

11|Saturday 11-11-2023

12|Sunday 12-11-2023|Sunday ( Laxmipujan )

13|Monday 13-11-2023|Diwali

14|{Tuesday 14-11-2023|( Balipratiba )

15|Wednesday | 15-11-2023|Bhaubij

16|Thursday 16-11-2023

17|Friday 17-11-2023

18|Saturday 18-11-2023

19(Sunday 19-11-2023|Sunday

20{Monday 20-11-2023|School Reopen after diwali
21|Tuesday 21-11-2023

22|Wednesday | 22-11-2023

23|Thursday 23-11-2023

24 |Friday 24-11-2023

Working Model by Students (
Food festival ) market day for
25|Saturday 25-11-2023|kid pre-primary
26/Sunday 26-11-2023|Sunday
[27|Monday 27-11-2023|Guru Nanak Jayanti
28| Tuesday 28-11-2023
39 Wednesday | 29-11-2023 Prineial A
30(Thursday 30-11-2023 Sarasxﬂx"atngential P bunc'fehaol
ACEattTanreddt™=t
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December

Evaluation - Il ( 1st Dec - 9 Dec)

1|Friday 01-12-2023|1st and 2nd

2|Saturday 02-12-2023

3|Sunday 03-12-2023|Sunday

4|Monday 04-12-2023

5|Tuesday 05-12-2023

6|Wednesday | 06-12-2023

7|Thursday 07-12-2023

8|Friday 08-12-2023

9|Saturday 09-12-2023
10{Sunday 10-12-2023(Sunday

Evaluation Il Pre-primary ( 11th -

11{Monday 11-12-2023|16th)
12|Tuesday 12-12-2023
13|Wednesday | 13-12-2023
14|{Thursday 14-12-2023
15|Friday 15-12-2023
16|Saturday 16-12-2023
17|Sunday 17-12-2023|Sunday
18|Monday 18-12-2023
19|Tuesday 19-12-2023
20/Wednesday | 20-12-2023|result show ( 1st and 2nd)
21|Thursday 21-12-2023|Annual meet (day 1)
22|Friday 22-12-2023|Annual meet (day 2)
23|Saturday 23-12-2023|Annual meet (day 3)
24|Sunday 24-12-2023|Sunday
25|Monday 25-12-2023|Christmas
26(Tuesday 26-12-2023
27|Wednesday | 27-12-2023
28|Thursday 28-12-2023|christmas vacation
29|Friday 29-12-2023
30|Saturday 30-12-2023
31{Sunday 31-12-2023 Sunday e mﬁc&m
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January

1{Monday 01-01-2024|School Reopen after vacation
2|Tuesday 02-01-2024
3|Wednesday | 03-01-2024
4|Thursday 04-01-2024
5|Friday 05-01-2024
6|Saturday 06-01-2024
7|Sunday 07-01-2024|Sunday
( 8th to 16 th ) post -mid class
8|Monday 08-01-2024(3rd to 12th
9|Tuesday 09-01-2024
10|Wednesday | 10-01-2024
11|Thursday 11-01-2024
12|Friday 12-01-2024
13|saturday 13-01-2024 Etaekar sanskranti ( Activity )
14|Sunday 14-01-2024|Sunday
15|Monday 15-01:2024 makar sanskr.anti ( [Punjabi
Dance ) Jyoti Mam
16|Tuesday 16-01-2024
17|Wednesday | 17-01-2024
18|Thursday 18-01-2024
19|Friday 19-01-2024
20|Saturday 20-01-2024
21|Sunday 21-01-2024|Sunday
22|Monday 22-01-2024
23|Tuesday 23-01-2024
24|Wednesday | 24-01-2024
25|Thursday 25-01-2024
26|Friday 26-01-2024
27|Saturday 27-01-2024
28|Sunday 28-01-2024
29|Monday 29-01-2024
30|Tuesday 30-01-2024 | =
31|Wednesday | 31-01-2024 Saraswat Central P[blic School
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Febuary
1|Thursday 01-02-2024
2|Friday 02-02-2024
3|Saturday 03-02-2024
4|Sunday 04-02-2024|Sunday (World cancer day)
5/Monday 05-02-2024
6|/Tuesday 06-02-2024
7|Wednesday | 07-02-2024
8|Thursday 08-02-2024 |Final (IX std ) and 11 th
9|Friday 09-02-2024
10(Saturday 10-02-2024
11{Sunday 11-02-2024 |Sunday
12|Monday 12-02-2024
13|Tuesday 13-02-2024
14|Wednesday | 14-02-2024|Spring vally
15|Thursday 15-02-2024
16|Friday 16-02-2024
17|Saturday 17-02-2024
18|Sunday 18-02-2024|Sunday
19|Monday 19-02-2024 |shivaji Jayanti
20|Tuesday 20-02-2024
21|Wednesday | 21-02-2024
22|Thursday 22-02-2024
23|Friday 23-02-2024|filed show ( final - IX and XI )
24|Saturday 24-02-2024
25(Sunday 25-02-2024|Sunday
26/ Monday 26-02-2024
27|Tuesday 27-02-2024
28|Wednesday | 28-02-2024 result IX AND Xi
29|Thursday 29-02-2024 B
Tt
Principal
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March
| 1|Friday 01-03-2024|Book Distribution of IX and XI
2|Saturday 02-03-2024
3[Sunday 03-03-2024(Sunday
4/Monday 04-03-2024(15th ) 1st to 8th
seminar by principal to the mothers 4
5(Tuesday 05-03-2024|to 8
6|Wednesday | 06-03-2024|Final exam ( 3rd to 8th )
7|Thursday 07-03-2024
8|Friday 08-03-2024{Mahashivratri ( International Womans
9|Saturday 09-03-2024
10|Sunday 10-03-2024|Sunday
-1{Monday 11-03-2024
12|Tuesday 12-03-2024|Romakrishna Jayanti
13|Wednesday | 13-03-2024
14{Thursday 14-03-2024
15|Friday 15-03-2024|Final ( 3rd to 8th )
16|Saturday 16-03-2024
17|Sunday 17-03-2024|Sunday
18|Monday 18-03-2024
19|Tuesday 19-03-2024
20|(Wednesday | 20-03-2024|Parsi New Year
'1|{Thursday 21-03-2024
22|Friday 22-03-2024
23|Saturday 23-03-2024
24|Sunday 24-03-2024|Sunday
25(Monday 25-03-2024|Holi ( Dhuliwandhan)
26|Tuesday 26-03-2024|File show (final exam 3rd to 8th )
27|Wednesday | 27-03-2024
28|Thursday 28-03-2024
29|Friday 29-03-2024|Good Friday
30|Saturday 30-03-2024|Result (Final exam ) ( 1st and 2nd)
31|Sunday 31-03-2024|Sunday

/Principa|
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April

1|Monday 01-04-2024
2| Tuesday 02-04-2024
3|Wednesday | 03-04-2024
4|Thursday 04-04-2024
5|Friday 05-04-2024
6|Saturday 06-04-2024
7|Sunday 07-04-2024|Sunday
8|Monday 08-04-2024
9|Tuesday 09-04-2024|Gudipadwa
10({Wednesday | 10-04-2024
11{Thursday 11-04-2024|Ramzam id.
12|Friday 12-04-2024
13|Saturday 13-04-2024
14|Sunday 14-04-2024|Ambedkar Jayanti
15|Monday 15-04-2024
16|Tuesday 16-04-2024
17|Wednesday | 17-04-2024{Shri. Ram Navami
18|Thursday 18-04-2024
19|Friday 19-04-2024
20|Saturday 20-04-2024
21|Sunday 21-04-2024|Mahavir Jayanti
22 |(Monday 22-04-2024
23|Tuesday 23-04-2024
24|Wednesday | 24-04-2024
25|Thursday 25-04-2024
26|Friday 26-04-2024
27|Saturday 27-04-2024
28|Sunday 28-04-2024|Sunday
29|Monday 29-04-2024
30|Tuesday 30-04-2024
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May

1|Wednesday | 01-05-2024|Maharashtra Day
2|Thursday 02-05-2024
3|Friday 03-05-2024
4|Saturday 04-05-2024
5(Sunday 05-05-2024|Sunday
6/Monday 06-05-2024
7|Tuesday 07-05-2024
8|Wednesday | 08-05-2024
9|Thursday 09-05-2024
10|Friday 10-05-2024|Akshay Trutiya
11|Saturday 11-05-2024
12|Sunday 12-05-2024|Sunday
13|Monday 13-05-2024
14|Tuesday 14-05-2024
15|Wednesday | 15-05-2024
16({Thursday 16-05-2024
17|Friday 17-05-2024
18|Saturday 18-05-2024
19|Sunday 19-05-2024|Sunday
20|Monday 20-05-2024
21|Tuesday 21-05-2024
22|Wednesday | 22-05-2024
23|Thursday 23-05-2024|Buddha Pornima
24|Friday 24-05-2024
25|Saturday 25-05-2024
26|Sunday 26-05-2024 |Sunday
27|Monday 27-05-2024
28|Tuesday 28-05-2024
29|Wednesday | 29-05-2024
30{Thursday 30-05-2024
31|Friday 31-05-2024
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June (2024)

1|Saturday 01-06-2024
2|Sunday 02-06-2024|Sunday
3|Monday 03-06-2024
4|Tuesday 04-06-2024
5|Wednesday | 05-06-2024
6| Thursday 06-06-2024
7|Friday 07-06-2024
8|Saturday 08-06-2024
9{Sunday 09-06-2024|Sunday
10{Monday 10-06-2024
11|Tuesday 11-06-2024
12|Wednesday | 12-06-2024(New Admission and Remedial
13|Thursday 13-06-2024
14|Friday 14-06-2024
15|Saturday 15-06-2024
16|Sunday 16-06-2024 |Sunday
17|Monday 17-06-2024|Bakri eid.
18|Tuesday 18-06-2024
19|Wednesday | 19-06-2024|Reopening IX and X class
20|Thursday 20-06-2024
21|Friday 21-06-2024|Yoga day
22|Saturday 22-06-2024|Reopening Il to VIII Class
23|Sunday 23-06-2024|Sunday
24|Monday 24-06-2024
25({Tuesday 25-06-2024
26|Wednesday | 26-06-2024
27|Thursday 27-06-2024
28|Friday 28-06-2024
29|(Saturday 29-06-2024
30|Sunday 30-06-2024|Sunday &
Principal
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